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TAR101

Course Name Semester Theory Practice
Ataturk's Principles and Turkish 1 2 0
Revolution |

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction
Course Type

Course Level

Objective

Content 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9.

References

Turkish
Compulsory

Bachelor Degree

within the context of twentieth century politics.

First semester: From Young Turk revolution down to end of Kemal Atatlrk’s era.

. The declaration of "Liberty" and the re-opening of parliament
. The governments of Second Constitutional Monarchy

. The First World War and the Fall of Ottoman Empire

. The period of Armistice

. Foundation of Turkish Grand National Assembly (TGNA)

. The Govenment of TGNA (TBMM)

. The constitutional system in Turkish War of Independence

. Midterms

Internal security problems

10. Establishment and administration of National Army

11. Turkish War of Independence

12. Peace of Lausanne

13. The purge of "Ancient Regime"

14. Political life in Single-Party Republic and the death of Atatlirk

Ridvan Akin, Turk Siyasal Tarihi, 1908-2000, Istanbul, 2010.

Sina Aksin, Kisa Tiirkiye Tarihi, Istanbul, 5 kiiltir yayinlari, 2008.

Theory Topics

Lab

0

Credit

2

ECTS

2

To give a full detailed perspective on the political history of Turkish Republic and Atatiirk’s Revolutions

Week Weekly Contents

1 The declaration of "Liberty" and the re-opening of parliament
2 The governments of Second Constitutional Monarchy

3 The First World War and the Fall of Ottoman Empire

4 The period of Armistice

5 Foundation of Turkish Grand National Assembly (TGNA)

6 The Govenment of TGNA (TBMM)

7 The constitutional system in Turkish War of Independence
8 Midterm

9 The problems of internal security

10 Establishment and administration of National Army

11 Turkish War of Independence
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Week Weekly Contents

12 Peace of Lausanne
13 The purge of "Ancient Regime"
14 Political life in Single-Party Republic and the death of Atatlrk
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